

## PRIMARIA VIILE SATU MARE

I.D.: 94098117

---

Data publicarii	28.02.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.184,54 RON - 1.184,54 RON

---

Descriere: CONECTOR 1/2 C55-16 : 2.00 \* 3.36 = 6.72 REDUCTIE FURTUN 1-3/4 2199 : 2.00 \* 3.36 = 6.72 LAC NUC 0.75L : 1.00 \* 33.62 = 33.62 PIULITA M8 : 20.00 \* 0.10 = 2.00 EMAIL IDEEA OCRU 0.75L E51455 : 1.00 \* 21.85 = 21.85 TEVI DREPT. 40\*20\*3 : 24.00 \* 13.03 = 312.72 FOLIE 4200\*0.15 : 3.30 \* 15.97 = 52.70 PIULITA M8 : 15.00 \* 0.10 = 1.50 SAIBA PLATA 8\*24 : 15.00 \* 0.17 = 2.55 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.2\*32 : 75.00 \* 0.10 = 7.50 SURUB CAP BOMBAT TORBAT 8\*100 : 26.00 \* 1.09 = 28.34 LAC WENGHE 0.75L : 2.00 \* 30.25 = 60.50 SURUB CAP BOMBAT TORBAT 8\*80 : 11.00 \* 0.67 = 7.37 BURGHIU METAL HSS 3MM 57H120 : 1.00 \* 5.04 = 5.04 MATURA SORG : 5.00 \* 21.00 = 105.00 SINDRILA ONDULINA SOLZI VERDE 3MP/BAX : 15.00 \* 26.05 = 390.75 CUIE SINDRILA 3\*18MM (5KG/CUT) : 1.00 \* 30.26 = 30.26 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 509 0.9L : 1.00 \* 9.25 = 9.25 SINDRILA ONDULINE SOLZI ROSU 3MP/BAX : 3.00 \* 26.05 = 78.15 BALAMA SUDABILA 18\*100 C148-1 : 4.00 \* 5.50 = 22.00 TOTAL = 1184.54

---